06/30/2010 06:51:28

Race Date: 06/25/2010
Release Time: 08:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
Flandria Loft

B. & K. Lofts

Brian Scheuerman
Flandria Loft
Brian Scheuerman
Brian Scheuerman
Brian Scheuerman
Flandria Loft
Brian Scheuerman
B. & K. Lofts

T. Langs

Z. Magier

J. Winser

Flandria Loft
Gauvin Lofts
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name
Tillsonbur
Forest Cit
North Dorc
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
North Dorc
North Dorc
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Forest Cit
Forest Cit
London Inv
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur

06
04
07
07
06
06
07
08
05
06
06
06
07
07
07

SWOA

A08 Grand Mere

Members/Flyers: 10
Birds: 48

Ring/Band No

FLAN
CHAT
CuU
FLAN
CU SR
CUSR
CUSR
FLAN
CU SR
CuU
CuU
Ccu
LIH
FLAN
CUOX

313
1066
25296
501
109
129
922
687
1575
3014
1913
29932
526
482
514

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

5
C6

753.128
803.989

16 758.802

2

W s WD

753.128
758.802
758.802
758.802
753.128
758.802
803.989
796.015
785.786
790.223
753.128
743.440

0
-1

O oooooo

OO OO =

20:17:13
07:28:39
06:50:41
06:47:18
07:18:34
07:44:16
08:17:04
08:40:46
09:51:42
11:57:52
12:36:54
12:57:20
15:15:14
14:32:25
17:41:39

ToWin
0:00

155:12
167:59
171:04
195:39
221:10
253:43
284:30
347:38
407:23
455:20
489:51
614:38
636:00
845:12

Velocity Nom
1087.9946
888.7212
875.5239
872.3827
848.2342
824.5458
796.1689
771.0419
724.2550
684.9011
656.2958
637.1238
576.2863
566.9366
489.8626



