

06/30/2010 06:51:28

SWOA

A08 Grand Mere

Race Date: 06/25/2010

Members/Flyers: 10

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:45:00

Birds: 48

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 313			5	753.128	0	20:17:13	0:00	1087.9946	
2	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	04 CHAT 1066		C	6	803.989	-1	07:28:39	155:12	888.7212	
3	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	07 CU 25296			16	758.802	0	06:50:41	167:59	875.5239	
4	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 501			2	753.128	0	06:47:18	171:04	872.3827	
5	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	06 CU SR 109			2	758.802	0	07:18:34	195:39	848.2342	
6	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	06 CU SR 129			3	758.802	0	07:44:16	221:10	824.5458	
7	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	07 CU SR 922			4	758.802	0	08:17:04	253:43	796.1689	
8	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 687			3	753.128	0	08:40:46	284:30	771.0419	
9	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	05 CU SR 1575			5	758.802	0	09:51:42	347:38	724.2550	
10	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	06 CU 3014		C	2	803.989	-1	11:57:52	407:23	684.9011	
11	T. Langs	Forest Cit	06 CU 1913		C	1	796.015	1	12:36:54	455:20	656.2958	
12	Z. Magier	London Inv	06 CU 29932		C	2	785.786	0	12:57:20	489:51	637.1238	
13	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH 526		C	8	790.223	0	15:15:14	614:38	576.2863	
14	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 482			4	753.128	0	14:32:25	636:00	566.9366	
15	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	07 CUOX 514			6	743.440	0	17:41:39	845:12	489.8626	

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD